THE DE SOTO VILLAGE BOARD WILL HOLD A SPECIAL BOARD MEETING AT THE VILLAGE OFFICE IN DE SOTO TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2020 7:00 P.M.

Village De Soto is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Village De Soto is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Topic: Village De Soto's Zoom Meeting
Time: Jul 14, 2020 07:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada)

Dial by your location +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 997 901 0265 Password: 308358

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kbGXkCJFKy

AGENDA

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- 4. BUSINESS ITEMS:
 - A. COMBINATION CLASS "B" BEER & "CLASS B" LIQUOR-PROVISIONAL River Born Hospitality, Inc (Daniel Knapek-agent) Gov't Lot 2; Plat Lot 1 of CSM V7/P6/160; 9660 State Hwy 35, De Soto, WI
 - B.
 - C.
- 5. ADJOURN